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ALL DEFECTIVE FILES OF CRIMINAL REPORTING SECTION AS ON 13/04/2018

SL. NO. NATURE
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FILE NO.
144
102
110
86
94
144
73
145
97
13
129

158
86

118
134
157
54

93

179
123
132
113
187

121

52

35
34
170
173
69

DATED
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12/04/2018
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11/04/2018
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11/04/2018
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11/04/2018
11/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
12/04/2018
12/04/2018
12/04/2018
11/04/2018
10/04/2018
11/04/2018
12/04/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
VISHESH KUMAR

T.P. DUBEY

B.K. SOLANKI

I.P.S. TOMAR

A.S. YADAV

V. KUMAR

C.S. KUSHWAHA

S. HASNAIN

PANKAJ SHARMA
JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
B.P. VERMA

GULREZ KHAN

A. HAJELA
MANVENDRA SINGH
B.K. MISHRA

R.K. MISHRA

I.K. UPADHYAYA

B. SAHAI

M.K. GUPTA

MANOJ YADAV

R.K. DUBEY

A.K. MISHRA

M.J. AKHTAR

M.C. TIWARI

ASHISH GOYAL
GARUN PAL SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
R. K. MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
ANIL KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
PRADEEP SAXENA
ASHISH SINGH

S.P. SRIVASTAVA
ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AMIT SINGH CHAUHAN
GUFRAN AHMAD KHAN
MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
SWATANTRA KUMAR
ABRAR AHMAD SIDDIQUI
JAI PRAKASH -I
SUBEDAR MISHRA

D. K. MISHRA

V. N. MISHRA

D. K. SINGH

PUNEET KUMAR VERMA
R. D. KISHORE

S. SHAHNAWAZ SHAH
D.R.S. CHAUHAN
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ADVOCATE ROLL NO.
A/V0516/2012
AIT0098/2012
A/B0263/2012
AJ10925/2016
A/A0068/2016
ANV0516/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/S0813/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/J0175/2012
A/B0113/2012
A/G0261/2012
A/A1028/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/B0320/2012
A/R1222/2012
AJI0076/2012
A/B0343/2012
A/M0454/2012
A/M0368/2012
A/R0360/2012
A/A0378/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/A1263/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/K0358/2012
AIS1764/2012
A/R1222/2012
A/S1583/2012
A/A0755/2012
A/S1764/2012
A/P0820/2013
A/A1315/2012
AIS0608/2012
A/A2422/2013
A/A0607/2012
A/G0326/2013
A/M0280/2012
AIS1812/2012
AJA0095/2012
A/J0065/2012
A/S1345/2012
A/D0386/2012
A/V0086/2012
A/D0651/2013
A/P0588/2012
A/R1979/2014
AIS1848/2012
A/D0582/2012
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159

188

192
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ANISH KUMAR SINGH
AKHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
LAKSHMAN SINGH
PRADEEP SAXENA

ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
CHANDRA BHAN

S. D. SINGH JADAUN
MUKESH KUMAR
VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR
ASHOK KUMAR RAI
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
AMIT SINGH CHAUHAN
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
AJATSHATRU PANDEY
ASHISH GOYAL

GEETAM SINGH

SYED WAJID ALI

ABRAR AHMAD SIDDIQUI
SANJAY MISHRA

RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
R. B. SINGH

K. K. NIRKHI

VISHAL SUNDAR SHARMA
R. P. MISHRA

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
SOHAN LAL YADAV

ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI

K. S. TOMAR

S. M. IQBAL HASAN
ANSHU CHAUDHARY

R. B. TRIVEDI

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
NAZRUL ISLAM JAFRI
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
RAM AWADH SAROJ
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
V. M. MISHRA

R. K. 8. PARMAR
SATYAWATI

RAJNEESH TRIPATHI
PAWAN KUMAR
BIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
P. C. SRIVASTAVA

JAI RAJ SINGH TOMAR
JAI NARAYAN

PRADEEP SINGH

MANOJ NIGAM

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
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A/A0870/2012
AJA2136/2012
A/L0186/2012

A/P0820/2013
A/A0835/2012
A/C0016/2012
AIS0568/2012
A/M0622/2012
AV0828/2013
A/A1377/2012
A/R0375/2012
A/A0607/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/A0171/2012
AJA1263/2012
AIG0074/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/A0095/2012
A/S2113/2013
A/R0948/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/K0217/2012
A/NV0514/2012
A/R1686/2013
A/A1190/2012
A/K0161/2012
AIS1320/2012
A/A0838/2012
A/K0583/2013
A/S1842/2012
A/A0941/2012
A/R0716/2012
A/A1190/2012
A/A1082/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/R1362/2017
AIS0376/2012
A/NV0086/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/S0691/2016
A/R1743/2013
A/IP0123/2012
A/B0218/2012
A/P0686/2012
A/J0072/2012

A/J0043/2012

A/P0263/2012
A/M0791/2012
A/S0292/2012
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79
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91
67
25
66
18
99
196
142
179
219
184
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107

128
176
171
62
203
70
164
30
62
46
15
117

90
96
126
63
121
153
169
209
131
19
182
270
246
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236
74
212
100
45
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12/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
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RAM RAJ PANDEY
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
LALIT SRIVASTAVA
A.K. PATHAK

A.S. DUBEY

S.K. DWIVEDI

N.K. PAL

S.K. PATHAK

S. SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH

R.B. GAUR

MANISH SINGH

Y.K. TRIPATHI

G.P. MISHRA

K.S. CHAHAR

ANUJ BAJPAI

V.K. MAURYA

R.S. YADAV

M.L. SRIVASTAVA
R.C. SRIVASTAVA
M.C. TIWARI

S.K. YADAV

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
PASHALI SOLANKI
PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANKIT KAPOOR
ASHUTOSH K. TIWARI
P.K. MISHRA

J.S. AUDICHYA

G.S. MISHRA

V.S.S. SHARMA

D. LAL

M.P.S. CHAUHAN

K. SINGH

R.R. PANDEY

L.K. SHUKLA

R.R. PANDEY

S.D. PANDEY

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
V.B. SHIVHARE

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SINGHAL

M.D. MISHRA

R. SHUKLA

SANJEEV KHARE
SUFIA SABA

N.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.K. TRIPATHI

AK. SRIVASTAVA
AJAY SENGAR
MOHD. AYUB
PANKAJ LAL
ANURAG SHARMA

S. SINGH

P.K. SHARMA

C.S. KUSHWAHA

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.P. MISHRA
SHRIPRAKASH MISHRA
IRFAN U. HUDA
NARESH KUMAR PAL
ANIL KUMRA TIWARI
KAILASH PRASAD PANDEY
KRISHNA RAJ SINGH
MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
GARUN PAL SINGH

K. K. ROY

S. K. UPADHYAY
DUSHYANT SINGH
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A/R0886/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/L0041/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/A0649/2012
A/S0178/2012
A/N0102/2012
A/S1538/2012
AIS1408/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/R0240/2012
A/M0211/2012
A/Y0067/2012
AIG0265/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/A0956/2012
ANV0459/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/M0011/2012
A/R1154/2012
A/M0096/2012
AIS1583/2012
A/A0829/2012
A/P0641/2012
AIP0234/2012
AJA0908/2012
AIA1471/2012
A/P0423/2012
A/J0076/2012

A/G0124/2012
ANV0514/2012
A/D0012/2012
A/M0064/2012
A/K0154/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/R0886/2012
AIS0907/2012
A/R1178/2013
AN0118/2012
A/D0063/2012
A/A0944/2012
A/M0069/2012
A/R0031/2012
A/S0314/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/N0131/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/A0972/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/M0535/2012
A/P0059/2012
AJA0999/2012
A/S1407/2012
AIP0743/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/S0854/2012
A/R0512/2012
A/S1198/2012
A/10065/2012

A/N0102/2012
A/A0833/2012
A/K0015/2012
A/K0338/2012
A/M0080/2012
AJA0211/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/K0040/2012
AIS1577/2012
A/D0494/2012
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N.K. TIWARI

S.D. PANDEY

R.K. SHARMA

G.S. SRIVASTAVA
VINOD SINGH

B.P. TIWARI

R. TRIPATHI

G.S. SRIVASTAVA
AKHILESH KUMAR
ASHOK GUPTA

P. PANDAY

AK.S. 'BAIS'
PUNEET BHADAURIA
NOOR MOHAMMAD
P. M. TRIPATHI
VIJAI KUMAR TIWARI
ARVIND KR. TIWARI
N.K. SINGH

V.B. SHIVHARE
G.S. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. TRIPATHI

K.S. YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR
S.C. TIWARI

D.K. DWIVEDI
PRADEEP KUMAR
K.N. RAI

PANKAH DWIVEDI
P. K. ASTHANA
SRIDHAR TRIPATHI
R. K. SAXENA

G. P. SINGH
SANJAY PATHAK
S. K. PANDEY
SHIVAM YADAV

D. D. DUBEY
MANOJ KUMAR

S. B. DUBEY

A.R. SHARMA
ANSAR AHMAD
ABHISHEK PANDEY
D. P. TRIPATHI
MANISH JAISWAL
S. TRIVEDI

J. K. PANDEY
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A/N0404/2015
A/S0907/2012
A/R0146/2012
A/G0019/2012
AV0429/2012
A/B0184/2012
A/R1292/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/A0360/2012
A/A1354/2012
A/P0602/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/P0889/2013
A/N0281/2012
A/P0599/2012
ANV0108/2012
AJA1207/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/NV0118/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/S1438/2012
A/K0372/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/S1356/2012
A/D0274/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/K0326/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/P0026/2012
A/S2511/2013
A/R0209/2012
A/G0205/2012
AIS0266/2012
AIS1773/2012
A/S1114/2012
A/D0222/2012
A/M0804/2012
AIS1023/2012
AJA0176/2016
A/A0939/2012
A/A0049/2012
A/D0182/2012
A/M0130/2012
A/S0997/2012
A/J0326/2013
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DINESH PATHAK

A. K. PANDEY

R. K. PANDEY
SHAHNAWAZE AKHTAR
M. A. KHAN

M. K. TRIPATHI

A. K. YADAV

N. I. JAFRI

R. P.S. KASHYAP
ANURAG VAJPAI

R. K. SAXENA
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
Y. K. TRIPATHI
ANURAG DUBEY
NIKLANK JAIN

K. D. AWASTHI
ANURAG SHUKLA
RAJEEV DWIVEDI
AJAI KUMAR

D. K. YADAV

D. K. PANDEY
MOH. F. ANSAI
PRADEEP KUMAR
R. P. TIWARI
FAHAD ALI
DEEPAK RANA

D.S. VISHWAKARMA
GOPAL MISHRA
C.B.DUBEY

A. SRIVASTAVA

N. SHUKLA

A. K. PANDEY

J. H. KHAN

GEETA KUSHWAHA
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A/D0427/2012
AJA0781/2012
A/R1038/2012
AIS0699/2016
A/M0443/2012
A/M0215/2012
AIA1222/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/R1206/2012
A/A0093/2018
A/R0209/2012
A/A0401/2012
A/Y0067/2012
AJ/A0987/2012
A/N0210/2012
A/K0563/2013
AJA1000/2012
A/R0516/2012
A/A0161/2012
A/D0420/2012
A/D0058/2012
A/M0478/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/R0291/2012
A/F0027/2012
A/D0074/2012
A/D0027/2012
A/G0138/2012
AIC0017/2012
A/A0013/2015
A/N0204/2012
A/A1366/2012
A/J0124/2012

AIG0275/2012
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